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Doctoral Coordinator and Administrative Directory 
2024-2025 

 
ACCOUNTING Coordinator Luzi Hail    

1319 SH-DH/6365   
215-898-8205   
lhail@wharton.upenn.edu    
  

Business Administrator Michelle Werner   
1303A SH-DH/6365   
215-898-7110   
wernerm@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Administrative Patti Blood   

215-898-7772     
1300-A SH-DH/6365   
bloodp@wharton.upenn.edu     

APPLIED ECONOMICS Coordinator Eduardo Azevedo     
329 Vance Hall   
215-573-9984   
eazevedo@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Administrative Dhivya Kaushik   

314B Vance   
215-898-3015     
dhivya@wharton.upenn.edu   
   

Business Administrator Diane Deissroth  
(Real Estate) 451 Vance   

215-898-0929   
dianed@wharton.upenn.edu    

 
Business Administrator Diana Broach  
(BEPP) 310 Vance   

215-898-7761 

mailto:lhail@wharton.upenn.edu
mailto:wernerm@wharton.upenn.edu
mailto:bloodp@wharton.upenn.edu
mailto:eazevedo@wharton.upenn.edu
mailto:dhivya@wharton.upenn.edu
mailto:dianed@wharton.upenn.edu


 Page 2 May 2024 

  
dhs@wharton.upenn.edu   
   

ETHICS & LEGAL STUDIES Coordinator Brian Berkey   
664 JMHH   
215-898-3445   
bberkey@wharton.upenn.edu    

 
Business & Administrative Tamara English   

611 JMHH/6340   
215-898-9717   
englisht@wharton.upenn.edu    

FINANCE Coordinator  Lucian Taylor   
2321 SHDH/6367   
215-898-4802   
luket@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Business Administrator  Elizabeth Cummings   

2303 SH-DH/6367   
215-898-4167   
cumminge@wharton.upenn.edu    

 
Associate Director Beth Dellipriscoli   

2413 SHDH/6367   
215-898-1118   
bdell@wharton.upenn.edu  

   
 Business Administrative 

Coordinator 
Shareena Pagon 

  2407 SHDH/6367 
  215-898-1697 
  shareena@wharton.upenn.edu  
   
HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT 
& ECONOMICS 

Coordinator Claudio Lucarelli 
  

202 CPC/6218    
clucarel@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Administrative Joanne Levy   

214 CPC/6218   
215-898-1655   
levyj@wharton.upenn.edu    
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Business Administrator Fiachra Malone   

215-898-4238   
malonef@wharton.upenn.edu     

MANAGEMENT Coordinator Ezequiel (Zeke) Hernandez   
2021 SH-DH/6370   
215-746-1984   
exequiel@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Administrative Kyle Jordan   

2043 SH-DH/6370   
215-746-6669   
kylej@wharton.upenn.edu    

 
Business Administrator Linda Pierson   

2104 SH-DH/6370   
215-898-1071   
pierson@wharton.upenn.edu    

MARKETING Coordinator  Ron Berman   
746 JMHH   
ronber@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Business Administrator Dan Lynam    

215-746-3756   
700 JMHH/6340   
dlynam@wharton.upenn.edu    

 Administrative Karen Ressler 
  700 JMHH/6340 
  resslerk@wharton.upenn.edu  
    

Administrative Heather Lindfors   
700 JMHH/6340   
lindfors@wharton.upenn.edu     

OPERATIONS, INFORMATION 
& DECISIONS 

Coordinator Santiago Gallino 
  

547 JMHH   
sgallino@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Business Administrator Andrea Nurse   

511 JMHH/6340 
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215-898-1212   
nurse@wharton.upenn.edu    

 
Administrative Stacie Anderson   

512 JMHH/6340   
215-573-0505   
staciea@upenn.edu 

  
  

STATISTICS & DATA SCIENCE Coordinator Bhaswar Bhattacharya    
419 ARB/1686 

  215-573-0535   
bhaswar@wharton.upenn.edu     

 
Business Administrator Adam Greenberg   

437 ARB/1686   
215-898-1254   
gadam@wharton.upenn.edu   
   

Administrative Tanya Winder   
408.3 ARB/1686   
215-898-6803   
winder@wharton.upenn.edu    

WHARTON DOCTORAL 
PROGRAMS OFFICE  

Vice Dean  Nancy Zhang 
  

431 ARB/1686   
nzh@wharton.upenn.edu    

  Director Gidget Murray   
Suite 3500 SH-DH   
215-898-2619   
gmurrary@wharton.upenn.edu    

 
Director Maggie Saia   

Suite 3500 SH-DH   
215-898-4878   
msaia@wharton.upenn.edu 

   
 Administrative Coordinator Britton Helmuth 
  Suite 3500 SH-DH 
  215-898-4877 
  helmuth@wharton.upenn.edu  
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